
West Texas District Children’s Ministries Council 2018-2019
 
Director – Jennifer Sommers 
2001 E. Main St.  Crowley, TX  76036 
817.919.8078 jsommers@fwf.org  
 
Treasurer – Candace Clem 
5437 46th St.  Lubbock, TX  79414 
806.797.6605 txclem1@gmail.com 
 
Camp Registrar & NEW Rep. – Renae Fowler 
401 Brasenose St. Crowley, TX  76010 
817.939.3960 rfowler@fwf.org 
 
Camp Co-Director – Tracy Ricenbaw 
1410 La Plata St.  Hereford TX 79045 
806.346.3956 ricenbaw@hotmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Festival Director – Elaine Nauert 
5514 75th St.  Lubbock, TX  79424 
806.786.9414 enauert@rpdo.org    
 
Quiz Director – Chriss Burke 
3620 Garden Springs Fort Worth, TX 76123 
817.584.0245 thecburkes@att.net 
 
Caravans – Leslie Hulsey 
806.392.2491   leslie.hulsey16@gmail.com  
 
MinistrySafe – Becky Adams 
432.770.2622 – becky.adams@lantana.church  
 
Missions / VBS – Yvette Alvarado  
Yvette-940.224.4924  yacaml1205@yahoo.com  
 
Hispanic Representative – Misael Alvarado 
940.224.4892 misaelcalvarado@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
ZONE CHILDREN’S DIRECTORS 
Abilene – Carrie Turnbow – 325.669.8593 3cturnbow@gmail.com  
 
Amarillo – Tracy Ricenbaw -806.346.3956 ricenbaw@hotmail.com 
 
Arrowhead – Yvette Alvarado – 940.224.4924  yacaml1205@yahoo.com  
 
Denton – Candice Jones – 940.735.2710  competitiveme@gmail.com  
 
Fort Worth – Jonna Jones – 817.485.5526 jjones@northsidenaz.org  
 
High Plains – Samantha Riggle – 806.220.7260  riggtastic@gmail.com  
         Crystal Lewis – 806.231.9623   clewis107@hotmail.com   
 
Lamesa – Gloria Jimenez – 432.271.2683  gloria@nazfamily.org   
 
Lubbock – Leslie Hulsey – 806.392.2491  leslie.hulsey16@gmail.com  
 
Metro Mid-Cities – Bridget Benn – 509.987.7767 bbcebenn@gmail.com  
 
Wichita Falls – Marvin & Becky Pepper – 940.782.9732 mbpepper830@hotmail.com  


